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Challenge > TALENT SHORTAGE:
Client Service, Implementation, Performance

Industry continues to grow

Brisbane

7%

People work in 
our industry

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Sydney

60%
Melbourne

26%
Perth / Adelaide / 

Canberra

4%

National

3%

Older
and more 
experience

Mostly 3-9 years
experience

6.8%
2018

9.2%
2017

2019
6.5%



Gender

Staff Turnover

Gender split

Non-regrettable
loss

Equal pay

0%
Pay Gap

The average female full time
salary compared to male

34% more 
people work 
from home

Working Practices

61%
Female

39%
Male

9.3%
2017 

9.0%
2018 

9.1%
Moved to a
competitor
agency or 
within the 
parent group

Regrettable
loss

26.1%
2017 

27.9%
2018 

18.1%
1.4%   Media Owners
1.9%   Clients
0.8%   Creative Agency
2.5%   Travel
11.5%    Left Industry 
(Lifestyle / Career Change / Study / Retirement)

44%
Women in

management roles

8%
work

part-time

98%
of staff have the opportunity

to work from home

6.7%2019
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